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GROOVY  Chandelier & Pendants
PD-89924 / PD-89936 / PD-89948

FEATURES
• Acoustic felt (assembly required)*
• 3 felt color options and 3 hardware fi nish 

options
• Mouth blown etched opal glass
• Three 12” and one 6” down rods included

(additional down rods available for purchase)
• Rated Life: 50,000 hours
• Color temp: 3000K
• CRI: 90

ORDER NUMBER

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Nostalgic throwback paying homage to the sixties.
Rigid acrylic structure wrapped in a double layer of 
acoustic felt available in three two-tone color combinations. 
A fun and funky addition to chic open space designs. Groovy 
brings an upscale downtown vibe to any space while reducing 
echo and noise pollution from crowds.

SPECIFICATIONS
Construction: Acoustic felt 

Light Source: High output LED

Dimming: ELV, TRIAC, 0-10V

Finish: Black/Gold, Cream/Blue, Green/Pink

Model Dia. Wattage Voltage LED Lumens Delivered Lumens Finish Hardware

PD-89924 
PD-89936 
PD-89948

24”
36”
48”

9.5W
14W
14W

120-277V
777
897
906

236
274
286

BK/GO
CM/BL
GN/PK

Black/Gold
Cream/Blue
Green/Pink

AB
BN
WT

Aged Brass
Brushed Nickel
White

Example: PD-89924-BK/GO-AB

52”
MIN
132”
MAX

40”
MIN
126”
MAX 

28”
MIN
120”
MAX 

5”
5”

5”

PD-89924 PD-89936 PD-89948 

24” 36” 48”

*The felt ball may settle from its own weight in high humidity conditions. This is considered normal.


