# **GROOVY** Chandelier & Pendants PD-89924 / PD-89936 / PD-89948

# MODERN FORMS



Fixture	e Type:				
Catalo	g Numbe	r:			
Projec	t:				
Locati	on:				
5" T T 28" MIN 120 MA L	N 9"		16 1V 6111	5"	52" MIN 132" MAX
PD-89924		PD-89936	PI	D-89948	

#### PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Nostalgic throwback paying homage to the sixties.
Rigid acrylic structure wrapped in a double layer of acoustic felt available in three two-tone color combinations.
A fun and funky addition to chic open space designs. Groovy brings an upscale downtown vibe to any space while reducing echo and noise pollution from crowds.

#### **FEATURES**

- · Acoustic felt (assembly required)\*
- 3 felt color options and 3 hardware fi nish options
- · Mouth blown etched opal glass
- Three 12" and one 6" down rods included (additional down rods available for purchase)
- Rated Life: 50,000 hoursColor temp: 3000K
- · CRI: 90

## SPECIFICATIONS

Construction: Acoustic felt

Light Source: High output LED

Dimming: ELV, TRIAC, 0-10V

Finish: Black/Gold, Cream/Blue, Green/Pink

### ORDER NUMBER

Model	Dia.	Wattage	Voltage	LED Lumens	Delivered Lumens	Finish Hardware				
PD-89924 PD-89936 PD-89948	24" 36" 48"	9.5W 14W 14W	120-277V	777 897 906	236 274 286	BK/GO CM/BL GN/PK	Black/Gold Cream/Blue Green/Pink	AB BN WT	Aged Brass Brushed Nickel White	

Example: PD-89924-BK/GO-AB

\*The felt ball may settle from its own weight in high humidity conditions. This is considered normal.

modernforms.com Phone (866) 810.6615 Fax (800) 526.2585 Headquarters/Eastern Distribution Center 44 Harbor Park Drive Port Washington, NY 11050 Central Distribution Center 1600 Distribution CT. Lithia Springs, GA 30122 Western Distribution Center 1750 Archibald Avenue Ontario, CA 91760